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Sun Feb 20 11:35pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Demaray's Ass Kickers
Brendyn

Bob

DAK TO THE FUTURE
Ka kawl

Al's Cowboys

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Demaray's Ass Kickers
Tim

Bob

Heath

Ka kawl

Hobbs

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Demaray's Ass Kickers
Tim

Bob

Heath

Ka kawl

Hobbs

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Demaray's Ass Kickers
Tim

Brendyn

Lambeau Leapers
DAK TO THE FUTURE
Hopper

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Demaray's Ass Kickers
Tim

Brendyn

Lambeau Leapers

Bob

Hopper

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Demaray's Ass Kickers
Tim

Brendyn

Lambeau Leapers

Bob

DAK TO THE FUTURE

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Demaray's Ass Kickers
Tim

Brendyn

Lambeau Leapers
DAK TO THE FUTURE
Hopper
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Tim

Lambeau Leapers
Heath

Hopper

Hobbs

Montana 16

Brendyn

Lambeau Leapers
DAK TO THE FUTURE
Hopper

Al's Cowboys

Montana 16

Lambeau Leapers
Brendyn

Hopper

DAK TO THE FUTURE
Montana 16

Al's Cowboys

Bob

Heath

Al's Cowboys
Montana 16
Ka kawl
Hobbs

Heath

DAK TO THE FUTURE
Ka kawl

Hobbs

Al's Cowboys

Montana 16

Montana 16
Al's Cowboys
Hopper
Heath

Ka kawl
Hobbs

Al's Cowboys
Hobbs

Heath

Bob
Montana 16
Ka kawl
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Demaray's Ass Kickers
Tim

Brendyn

Lambeau Leapers

Bob

Heath

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Demaray's Ass Kickers
Tim

Brendyn

Lambeau Leapers

Bob

Heath

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Demaray's Ass Kickers
Tim

Brendyn

Lambeau Leapers

Heath

Hopper

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Demaray's Ass Kickers
Tim

Brendyn

Lambeau Leapers

Heath

DAK TO THE FUTURE

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Demaray's Ass Kickers
Brendyn

Bob

DAK TO THE FUTURE
Ka kawl

Al's Cowboys

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Demaray's Ass Kickers
Tim

Bob

Heath

Ka kawl

Hobbs

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Demaray's Ass Kickers
Tim

Bob

Heath

Ka kawl

Hobbs

59
75
117
97
94
31

65
77
80
72
45
64

59
69
61
61
87
20

44
72
133
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101
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45
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48
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87
104
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DAK TO THE FUTURE
Hopper

Montana 16

Ka kawl

Hobbs

Al's Cowboys

Hopper

Ka kawl

DAK TO THE FUTURE
Al's Cowboys

Montana 16

Hobbs

Hobbs

Montana 16

Bob

DAK TO THE FUTURE
Ka kawl

Al's Cowboys

Ka kawl

Bob

Hobbs
Hopper
Montana 16
Al's Cowboys

Tim

Lambeau Leapers
Heath

Hopper

Hobbs

Montana 16

Brendyn

Lambeau Leapers
DAK TO THE FUTURE
Hopper

Al's Cowboys

Montana 16

Lambeau Leapers
Brendyn

Hopper

DAK TO THE FUTURE
Montana 16

Al's Cowboys
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85
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30
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Lambeau Leapers
Montana 16

Al's Cowboys

Bob

Demaray's Ass Kickers
Heath

Hobbs

Hopper

Ka kawl

Tim

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
DAK TO THE FUTURE
Al's Cowboys

Bob

Demaray's Ass Kickers
Heath

Hobbs

Hopper

Ka kawl

Lambeau Leapers
Montana 16

Tim

69 VS Brendyn

27 S DAK TO THE FUTURE
79

69

55

80

60

74

45

57

85 VS Brendyn
59
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64
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27
82
79
71
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131



